
Parking Management and Operation Services  
Project No.: RFP 13-20 

 
Pre-Proposal Meeting – Sign-In Sheet 

August 13, 2013 at 10:00 AM 
 

 

 Representatives Name Company Name Telephone No. Email Address 
1 Ivan Valle ABM Parking Services 713-220-8505 Ivan.valle@abm.com 
2 David Evans Platinum Parking 713-840-7275 davidevans@platinumparking.us 
3 Stana Ocokoljic Platinum Parking 713-840-7275 stana@platinumparking.us 
4 Clarissa Aleman Republic Parking System 713-523-2188 caleman@republicparking.com  
5 Jay Layden Standard Parking 713-965-1770 jlayden@spplus.com 
6 Drew Riley Lanier Parking Solutions 281-460-7853 ariley@lanierparking.com 
7 Jessica Hindmarch Lanier Parking Solutions 281-382-1399 jhindmarch@lanierparking.com 
8 Mike Phillips Hospitality Parking of America 877-920-7275 info@hospitalityparking.net 
9 Daniel Kuehn ABM Parking Services 713-220-8561 Daniel.kuehn@abm.com 
10 Gene Vargas US Metro Group 713 882 8562 gene.v@usmetrogroup.com 
11 Cornelius Thompson LAZ Parking 214-720-7275  cthompson@lazparking.com  
12 James Hughes LAZ Parking 281-830-3925 jhughes@lazparking.com  
13 Severin Zindler HCCS 713-718-5014 severin.zindler@hccs.edu 
14 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713-718-5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 
15 Phillip Barker HCCS   
16 Kisten Rhodes HCCS   
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